Date
Aug. 7 (Fri)
Aug.11 (Tues)
Aug. 15 (Sat)
Aug. 18 (Tues)
Aug. 22 (Sat)
Aug. 25 (Tues)
Aug. 29 (Sat)
Sept.1 (Tues)
Sept. 8 (Tues)
Sept. 12 (Sat)
Sept.15 (Tues)
Sept. 19 (Sat)
Sept. 22 (Tues)
Sept. 26 (Sat)
Sept. 29 (Tues)
Oct. 3 (Sat)
Oct. 6 (Tues)
Oct. 10 (Sat)
Oct. 13 (Tues)
Oct. 17 (Sat)
Oct. 20 (Tues)
Oct. 24 (Sat)

FRIONA SQUAW VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2020

Opponent Time
Alumni Scrimmage (JV/V) 6/7
Seminole (C/JV/V) 11/11/12:30
@ Idalou/Wellman Dual (C/JV/V) 11/11/12
Shallowater (C/JV/V) 5/5/6:30
Open TBA
Open TBA
@ Shallowater/Lbk. Estacado Dual TBA
Estacado (C/JV/V) 5/5/6:30
@ Hereford/Dalhart Dual (C/JV/V) TBA
Open TBA
Wildorado (C/JV/V) 5/5/6:30
Highland Park (JV/V) 1/2
Brownfield* (JV/V) 5/5/6
Lamesa* (C/JV/V) 11/11/12
@ Dimmitt* (C/JV/V) 5/5/6
Littlefield* (C/JV/V) 11/11/12
@ Brownfield* (C/JV/V) 5/5/6
Denver City* (C/JV/V) 11/11/12
Dimmitt* (C/JV/V) 5/5/6
@ Lamesa* (C/JV/V) 11/11/12
@ Littlefield* (C/JV/V) 5/5/6
@ Denver City* (C/JV/V) 11/11/12

Schedule is subject to change — *District Game



